

I.A. 757/2015

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.CHAUDHURY

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for listing these matters after 2 (two ) weeks, to which learned counsel for the appellant does not have any objection. Prayer is allowed.

Interim order passed earlier shall continue until further orders.